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CCG PAC

JP Morgen Chase & Co PAC
M1 Homes PAC
Maguire And Schneider LLP
Jeremy Dodgion Attorney st Law
James E Amoid & Associsies
Kegler Brown HN & Ritter PAC

Resources PAC
PACE Financisl Group LLC

Porter Wright

1809 Camaro Ave

3209 Ridgewood Drive
250 8 Civic Canter Dr #8500
511 Weest 15t Avenue

OHI534 1520 W 8th Ave
CO0128512 604 Pannsyivania Ave NW
CP1203 3 Easton Ave Sule 420

CPgas 85 E State Sue 1800
1
CP10T6 17 S High ST

612 Park 8t Ste 300

612 Park St St 300
OH783 301 E Fourth 5t Ste 3300

1114 Dublin Rd
C00165589 41 § High ST

330 W Spring St Ste 105

Upper Aringlon
Canton
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43207 Yelow Csb of Colunbua/CEQ

43028 Ohio Supreme Court! Attorney

43215 Massucc] Law Group! Atlormey

43215 Ohio Democratic Party! General Counsel
43221 Court of Appesis/ Atiormey

43085 CT

43054 Oraper

43215 White Castle/ CEO
43213 James E Amold Law FienvAtiomey
43212

20004

43218

43204

43208

4321%

43218

43201 Solect Medicalf Officer

43215

43302

44114

43209 LGR Realtyf Principel

43215 Weldelo & Piacenso Law Grou Allomey
4215

20

43215
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